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Luftpistole
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Benjamin Falb
Karin Kreuzspiegel
Franz Schmuttermeier
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien
Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 - LP 1

Einzelwertung
Frauen
Rg. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 iZ GDg
1 Nikolova Desislava BBSV 96 94 92 94 376
2 Klemenko Polina PSV 92 92 91 93 368
3 Benedek Michaela usv 21 91 92 90 86 359
4 Hirschvogel Melanie PSV 81 89 90 88 348
5 Dickinger Elisabeth PSV 84 86 91 85 346
6 Saibel Claudia SSvV 13 58 46 0 O DNF
Weber Maria PSV DNS
Finale Frauen
Name 3-Schuss
Platz Verein Serien Einzelschiisse Total
1. Benedek, Michaela 261 518 720 885 108.8 1299 1506 168.8 187.8 187.8
USV21 9.7 100 9.9 87 103 106 10.2 8.2 9.9
71 75 103 78 100 105 105 100 9.1
9.3 8.2
2.  Klemenko, Polina 291 578 756 938 1112 1298 1490 168.3 187.0 187.0
PSV 9.8 8.9 9.9 93 10.0 9.9 9.7 96 105
10.4 9.1 79 8.9 74 8.7 95 97 8.2
89 107
3.  Dickinger, Elisabeth 267 543 736 934 1138 1322 1500 167.4 167.4
PSV 8.1 93 101 101 105 8.2 79 8.2
92 100 9.2 9.7 99 102 9.9 9.2
9.4 8.3
4. Nikolova, Desislava 237 537 732 919 1116 1303 1487 148.7
BBSV Wien 8.4 92 103 9.3 9.8 9.7 9.8
87 100 9.2 9.4 9.9 9.0 8.6
66 108
5.  Hirschvogel, Melanie 269 501 687 838 1009 116.1 116.1
PSV 83 100 87 103 84 9.9
9.2 8.5 9.9 4.8 8.7 5.3
9.4 4.7
6. Saibel, Claudia 194 399 555 66.3 843 84.3
SSV13 6.7 5.2 6.6 5.1 9.4
10.2 9.1 9.0 57 8.6
25 6.2
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien

Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 -LP 1

Manner
Rg. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 iZ Erg
1 Chaloupka Alexander uUsv 21 89 93 94 94 93 91 17 554
2 Werba Peter BBSV 90 95 94 92 93 90 14 554
3 Frohlich Michael Usva21 93 92 91 92 95 89 552
4 Falb Daniel SSV13 91 92 92 92 94 88 549
5 Bitterer Richard PSV 88 92 95 88 89 94 546
6 Falb Benjamin SSV13 87 89 90 92 91 94 543
7 Hormann Gerald BBSV 89 94 88 91 89 I 542
8 Zbchmeister Ernst KSVSIE 88 92 91 92 89 86 538
9 Witzmann Bernhard BBSV 88 86 89 86 93 89 9 531
10 Podlezak Andreas HUSV 91 85 88 87 91 89 4 531
11 Altendder Hans HUSV 87 87 82 89 92 83 520
12 Saibel Manfred SSv13 88 83 89 87 84 88 519
13 Hauk Michael KSVSIE 89 84 84 85 91 85 518
14 Saibel Walter SSV13 92 84 82 77 80 89 504
15 Reisinger Thomas KSVSIE 85 75 84 82 79 82 487
16 Gindl Bernhard Usv21 85 81 67 83 74 89 479
17 Heidfogel Georg jun. usva1t 76 83 76 75 79 77 466
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien

Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 -LP 1

Finale Manner

Name 3-Schuss
Platz Verein Serien Einzelschiisse Total
1. Frohlich, Michael 285 58.6 78.8 956 1148 1343 1549 174.6 1946 194.6
usSv21 10.3 10.5 9.8 8.3 9.5 9.6 101 9.5 10.1
9.4 9.2 104 8.5 9.7 9.9 105 10.2 9.9
8.8 104
2.  Hormann, Gerald 28.8 59.3 773 93.7 1141 1342 153.0 170.0 187.8 187.8
BBSV Wien 10.3 9.7 8.6 7.0 10.1 9.7 10.3 8.4 8.3
8.3 10.5 9.4 9.4 10.3 104 8.5 8.6 9.5
10.2 10.3
3.  Werba, Peter 275 56.7 75.3 934 1119 1308 149.2 168.7 168.7
BBSV Wien 10.0 9.9 9.0 9.0 8.8 9.9 8.9 104
9.2 10.0 9.6 9.1 9.7 9.0 9.5 9.1
8.3 9.3
4. Falb, Benjamin 271 54.6 75.6 945 1113 1301 1489 148.9
SSv13 10.6 8.4 105 8.7 8.5 9.9 9.5
10.2 10.5 105 10.2 8.3 8.9 9.3
6.3 8.6
5. Zochmeister, Ernst 28.0 55.4 76.4 942 111.2 128.6 128.6
KSV-Siemens 10.3 9.6 10.3 8.6 7.5 8.7
8.6 9.9 10.7 9.2 9.5 8.7
9.1 79
6. Chaloupka, Alexander 254 53.6 71.6 901 110.0 110.0
usvz1 8.7 8.2 9.8 8.8 104
6.5 9.6 8.2 9.7 9.5
10.2 10.4
7. Falb, Daniel 281 53.5 701 86.7 86.7
SSv13 8.7 9.2 7.8 8.0
9.2 8.7 8.8 8.6
10.2 7.5
8. Bitterer, Richard 239 48.9 69.1 69.1
PSV 6.4 8.9 10.7
8.5 7.8 9.5
9.0 8.3
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien

Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 -LP 1

Jungschutzen gemischt

Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4
Ohler Sophie Usv 21 83 77 86 79
Onler Kathrin Usv 21 81 77 84 64
Popper Thomas usv 21 66 70 78 84
Matulka Daniel CWP 64 58 74 77

Seniorinnen

. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4
Krickl-Czaker Sonja KSVSIE 92 86 89 84
Krasinger Hedwig KSVSIE 81 86 82 94
Stuller Irene PSV 85 86 86 84
Bitterer Josefina PSV 81 78 83 83

Gschmeidler Margita SAE

Senioren 1
. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4
Weiser Glnter usv 21 95 97 88 94
Mayer Georg SKH 93 93 95 91
Heim Markus PSV 91 92 89 89
Dyrcz Emil PSV 86 93 90 91
Riedel Roman PSV 85 93 89 90
Schalko Walter SWA 85 88 94 90
Flagge Karl-Heinz BBSV 85 92 90 88
Linner Thomas USV 21 85 91 87 89
Widter Wolfgang PSV 89 97 82 82
Gutjahr Leo SAE 88 92 83 86
Heidfogel Georg Usv 21 84 88 87 86
Bitterer Manuel PSV 88 78 89 78
Novak lvan CWP 84 87 83 76
Cletiu Marius KSVSIE 86 71 75 84

Prinkel Kurt PSV
Strimper Dr. Marc CWP

Erg
325
306
298
273

Erg
351
343
341
325
DNS

Erg

374
372
361

360
357
357
355
352
350
349
345
333
330
316
DNS
DNS
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien
Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 - LP 1

Senioren 2
Rg. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 iZ Erg
1 Schuh Manfred PSV 91 89 88 93 361
2 Bachmann Ernst KSVSIE 92 88 87 86 7 353
3 Gretzmacher Dr. Ralph PSSV 84 94 86 89 2 353
4 Aberer Wolfgang BBSV 87 88 89 86 350
5 Caithaml Hans PSV 88 87 84 88 347
6 Kauba August BBSV 86 89 86 81 342
7 Seidlhofer Michael CWP 83 86 80 86 335
8 Cook Anthony SAE 87 85 76 81 329
9 Dolleisch Johannes SWA 81 80 83 82 3 326
10 Kandelsdorfer Josef SWA 78 80 80 88 0 326
11  Wieselmayer Wilhelm SWA 84 78 74 78 314
12 Kislic Franz BBSV 74 82 84 73 313
13 Kolndorfer Karl PSV 83 72 68 77 300
14 Kurz Gustav SAE 72 70 76 66 284
Karl Johann BBSV DNS
Senioren 3

Rg. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 iZ Erg
1 Neffe Glnter PSV 84 91 79 86 340
2 Hernach Alois PSV 79 86 85 88 338
3 Seidl Friedrich PSV 85 83 83 81 332
4 Kluges Franz SAE 77 87 78 84 326
5 Otahal Ernst usvza1 88 70 82 82 322
6 Stagel Franz SAE 81 77 77 83 318
7  Stejskal Werner CWP 79 83 78 77 317
8 Schwanzer Hans CwWP 79 79 75 83 316
9 Saverschel Kurt usvza1 78 77 76 77 308
10 Jachim Hans CWP 75 75 81 73 304
Holzl Herbert PSV DNS

Zemanek Hans SAE DNS
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien
Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 - LP 1

Mannschaften
Manner

Rg. Name Erg
BBSV 1627

Werba Peter 554

1 Hormann Gerald 542

Witzmann Bernhard 531
SSV13 1611

Falb Daniel 549

2 Falb Benjamin 543

Saibel Manfred 519
usva1 1585

Chaloupka Alexander 554

3 Frohlich Michael 552

Gindl Bernhard 479
KSV SIE 1543

Zochmeister Ernst 538

4 Hauk Michael 518

Reisinger Thomas 487
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien
Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 - LP 1

Senioren 2
Rg. Name

PSV
Schuh Manfred
1 Gretzmacher Dr. Ralph
Caithaml Hans

BBSV
Aberer Wolfgang
2 Kauba August
Kislic Franz

SWA
Dolleisch Johannes
3 Kandelsdorfer Josef
Wieselmayer Wilhelm

Erg

361
353
347

350
342
313

326
326
314

1061

1005

966
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien
Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 - LP 1

Senioren 3

Rg. Name Erg
PSV 1010

Neffe Gunter 340

1 Hernach Alois 338

Seidl Friedrich 332
CwP 937

Stejskal Werner 317

2 Schwanzer Hans 316

Jachim Hans 304
SAE 644

Kluges Franz 326

3 Stagel Franz 318

Zemanek Hans DNS
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien

Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 -LP 5

Name
Krickl-Czaker Sonja
Nikolova Desislava
Benedek Michaela
Stuller Irene

Bitterer Josefina

. Name

Frohlich Michael
Zochmeister Ernst
Falb Benjamin
Saibel Manfred

Falb Daniel
Chaloupka Alexander
Podlezak Andreas
Hauk Michael

Gindl Bernhard
Saibel Walter

Einzelwertung

Frauen
Verein S1 S2
KSVSIE 41 44
BBSV 43 36
usv 21 38 37
PSV 38 39
PSV 40 34

Manner
Verein S1 S2
usv 21 45 44
KSVSIE 44 40
SSV 13 48 47
SSV13 45 40
SSV13 41 44
usv 21 43 40
HUSV 42 38
KSVSIE 41 38
UsVv 21 33 41
SSV13 42 35

S3
47
42
36
33
30

s3
45
43
39
45
46
43
40
39
38
44

sS4
44
44
44
40
37

S4
42
46
42
42
43
37
42
45
40
41

S5
41
37
37
35
30

S5
42
45
42
40
42
46
43
42
45
37

S6
36
44
40
42
40

S6
45
48
45
42
44
40
44
39
40
31

s7
47
40
36
44
29

s7
49
38
40
47
40
39
41
44
42
33

S8
46
47
43
39
30

S8
44
45
45
44
42
44
39
38
41
40

Erg
346
333
311
310
270

Erg
356
349
348
345
342
332
329
326
320
303
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien

Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 -LP 5

Name

Hérmann Gerald
Weiser Gunter
Dyrcz Emil
Benesch Thomas
Gutjahr Leo
Mayer Georg
Riedel Roman
Widter Wolfgang
Flagge Karl-Heinz
Linner Thomas
Khutter Wolfgang
Bogenreiter Franz
Reisinger Thomas
Prinkel Kurt

. Name

Schuh Manfred
Cook Anthony
Gretzmacher Dr. Ralph
Aberer Wolfgang
Caithaml Hans
Bachmann Ernst
Kauba August
Seidlhofer Michael
Kislic Franz
Krasinger Hedwig
Karl Johann

. Name

Kluges Franz

Neffe Gunter

Seidl Friedrich
Jachim Dkfm. Hans
Zemanek Hans

Senioren 1
Verein S1 S2 S3
BBSV 45 45 47
USV 21 47 42 42

PSV 45 43 35
PSV 44 37 43
SAE 45 42 42
SKH 41 43 40
PSV 41 41 40
PSV 42 41 38

BBSV 36 41 39
usSvV 21 41 37 41
SAE 37 44 40
KSV SIE 36 36 39
KSVSIE 32 34 40

PSV 30 33 44
Senioren 2
Verein S1 S2 S3
PSV 36 41 40
SAE 44 41 41
PSV 40 40 41
BBSV 38 34 34
PSV 35 36 33

KSV SIE 38 47 43
BBSV 36 33 39
CwWP 33 33 40
BBSV 27 26 39
KSVSIE 33 30 27
BBSV

Senioren 3
Verein S1 S2 S3
SAE 38 36 38
PSV 37 41 41
PSV 30 35 31
CWP

SAE

sS4
46
42
44
45
40
43
39
42
37
46
38
38
42
37

S4
43
37
38
34
39
37
36
29
35
36

S4
36
41
37

S5
43
42
39
35
48
37
35
41
42
41
37
38
41
36

S5
46
37
34
38
36
30
40
36
33
25

S5
39
36
38

S6
47
39
42
46
43
45
43
44
42
38
35
38
35
33

S6
44
39
34
41
41
41
41
42
34
27

S6
45
41
25

s7
47
43
46
44
34
42
44
37
42
37
40
40
40
24

s7
40
37
44
46
45
23
24
24
35
30

S7
38
34
33

S8
47
44
43
40
38
39
44
41
38
35
44
36
35
33

S8
39
43
40
40
39
39
36
35
30
39

S8
38
34
34

Erg
367
341
337
334
332
330
327
326
317
316
315
301
299
270

Erg
329
319
311

305
304
298
285
272
259
247
DNS

Erg
308
305
263
DNS
DNS
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien
Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015 -LP 5

Rg.

SSV 13

KSV SIE

BBSV

USVv 21

SAE

PSV 2

PSV 1

Mannschaften
Gemischt
Name Erg

1035

Falb Benjamin 348

Saibel Manfred 345

Falb Daniel 342
1021

Zochmeister Ernst 349

Krickl-Czaker Sonja 346

Hauk Michael 326
1017

Hoérmann Gerald 367

Nikolova Desislava 333

Flagge Karl-Heinz 317
1004

Frohlich Michael 356

Chaloupka Alexander 332

Linner Thomas 316
125iZ 966

Gutjahr Leo 332

Cook Anthony 319

Khutter Wolfgang 315
122 iZ 966

Schuh Manfred 329

Riedel Roman 327

Stuller Irene 310
933

Dyrcz Emil 337

Widter Wolfgang 326

Prinkel Kurt 270
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Sportschiitzen Landesverband Wien

Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2015

Medaillenspiegel

Rg |Verein Gold Silber Bronze | Summe
1 |PSV 5 3 8 16
2 |[USV 21 5 2 3 10
3 |KSV SIE 2 4 6
4 BBSV 2 2 2 6
5 |SSV 13 1 1 1 3
6 |SAE 1 1 2
7 |SKH 1 1
Summe 16 14 14 44

Seite 14 von 14



